
                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

 

Date  Event  

Term 2 October to December 2023  
Monday 23rd October  School returns after October holiday. 

Thursday 26th October  Parent Council Hallowe’en Discos in dining hall.  
P1 – P3 5.00 -6.30 pm and P4 -P7 7.00 – 8.30 pm.  

Wednesday 1st November  Poppies to go on sale.  
P7 Residential Information Session 3.30 – 4.30pm 

Friday 3rd November  Term 2 Class Curriculum News issued to Parents/Carers  

Thursday 9th November  Parents/Carers’ Evening 6.00 – 8.30 pm  

Friday 10th November  P3 Pupil Leadership Remembrance Day   

Monday 13th November  Whole School Anti-Bullying Week  

Tuesday 14th November  Parents/Carers’ Evening 3.30 -6.00 pm  

Friday 17th November  Children in Need Day – pupils invited to wear something 
yellow, spotty or non-uniform.  Suggested  donation £1.  

Monday 20th November  Finance, Careers and the Work of Work focus week 

Thursday 23rd November  P6 and P7 Careers Afternoon (Volunteers required)  

Monday 27th November  P7 Residential trip to Dounans Outdoor Centre  

Monday 4th December  P1 and P7 pupils decorate Christmas Tree  

Thursday 7th December  P6 and P7 Christmas Celebration Event (– details to be 
confirmed.)  

Thursday 7th December  Christmas Jumper Day – All pupils and staff invited to 
wear something festive.  

Friday 8th December  Nativity Dress Rehearsal (Pupils only)  

 Monday 11th December  Nativity (Afternoon performance 1.45 pm 
 Parents/Carers to be invited.  

Tuesday 12th December  Nativity (Morning performance 9.30 am Parents/Carers 
to be invited.  

Thursday 14th December  Christmas Fayre P1 -P4 Parents/Carers (invited morning)  
P5 -P7 Parents/Carers (invited afternoon)  

Friday 15th December  P2, P3/2 and P3 Christmas Parties (Pupils can wear non-
uniform)  

Monday 18th December  P1 and P2/1 Christmas Parties (Pupils can wear non-
uniform)  

Tuesday 19th December  P4, P5/4 and P5 Christmas Parties (Pupils can wear non-
uniform)  

Wednesday 20th December  Christmas Sing-a-Long P1 -P4 9.15 – 10.00 Parents/Carers 
invited.  
P5/4 – P7 10.15 – 11.00 Parents/Carers invited.  

Friday 22nd December  School closes at 2.30 pm for the festive break. Happy 
Holidays.  

Term 3 January to April 2024  
Monday 8th January  School returns after the Christmas break.  

Month of January  Whole School Science Focus ( 4 weeks)  

Friday 12th January  Launch of Scottish Poetry Competition  

Friday 19th January  Term 3 Class Curriculum News issued to parents/carers 

Monday 29th January  P7 Pupil Leadership   Storytelling Week  
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Friday 2nd February  Safer Internet Day  

Monday 12th and Tuesday 13th Feb School closed for February break  

Wednesday 14th February  Inset Day 4 No pupils in school 

Thursday 15th February  Pupils return to school.  

Thursday 16th – 23rd February  P2 Pupil Leadership Children’s Mental Health week  

Friday 23rd February  Scottish Poetry Competition Final – Parents/Carers of 
finalists only to be invited 9.30 am)  

Monday 4th March  Whole School Literacy Week  

Thursday 7th March  P4 Pupil Leadership World Book Day  

Thursday 7th March  Parent/Carers’ Evening 6.00 -8.30 pm  

Friday 8th March  P5 Pupil Leadership International Women’s Day  

Tuesday 12th March  Parent/Carers’ Evening 3.30 -6.00 pm  

Friday 15th March  P1 Pupil Leadership Red Nose Day  

Wednesday 27th March  Whole school Easter celebration.  

Thursday 28th March  Youth Music Initiative Ready, Steady Sing Event working 
with P1-P4 and P5- P7.  

Thursday 28th March  School closes at 2.30 pm for spring break.  

Term 4 April to June 2024  
Monday 15th April  School returns after Spring break  

Thursday 2nd May  Inset Day 5 No pupils in school  

Friday 3rd May  Term 4 Curriculum News issued to parents/carers  

Monday 6th May  May day holiday school closed to pupils and staff  

Monday 20th May  Whole School Health and Wellbeing Week  

Thursday 23rd May  Sports Day P1 – P3 (am) P4 – P7 (pm)  

Friday 24th May  School Closed for May Holiday weekend. Also closed on 
Monday 27th May.  

Tuesday 28th May  School returns after May weekend  

Monday 3rd June  Class Summer Trips P1, P2/1 and P2  

Thursday 6th June  Class Summer Trips P4, P5/4 and P5  

Friday 7th June  Class Summer Trip P3/2 and P3  

Tuesday 11th June  Class Summer Trips P6 and P7  

Wednesday 19th June  Meet your new class /Teacher Afternoon  

Friday 21st June  Pupil Progress Reports issued to parents/carers  

Monday 24th June  P7 Leaver’s Graduation Assembly 1.45 pm Parents/Carers 
of P7 pupils invited.  

Wednesday 26th June  School closes at 1.00 pm for summer holidays.  

 

*Please note that all dates are as accurate as possible and may be subject to change – we will aim to 

alert you as soon as possible if this is the case.  

** Note dates highlighted in yellow, indicate parents/carers are invited to attend these events.  

*** Please note at present we are awaiting dates for School Christmas Lunch, Christmas Panto, P7 

Drumchapel High Term 4 transition dates and dates for the Drumwealth Games.  We may also have 

other events and celebrations throughout the year that we will include when confirmed.  


